
 

 

PACIFIC HEADS of HEALTH MEETING 

1
st
 July 2021 

Virtual (Time and dates are Fijian standard time) 

 

PROVISIONAL AGENDA 

 

Meeting Objective(s): 

 

The main objective(s) of the meeting is to review, discuss, make decisions and recommendations to the PHMM on 

COVID-19 related matters. 

 

Thursday, 1
st
 July 2021 

Time Item Description Session Facilitator 

Start End 

 

10.00 am 

11.00 

 

 

 

 

 

11.10 

 

11.30 

 

12.00 

 

 

 

 

 

12.30 

 

12.55 

 

 

11.00 

11.10 

 

 

 

 

 

11.30 

 

12.00 

 

12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

12.50 

 

13.00 
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1.2 

1.3 
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2.1 

 

2.2 
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3.1 

3.2 

3.3 
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HoH sign in and undertake audio and video check 

Opening Ceremony 

Prayer  

Welcome remarks by Chair, Mr Nikolasi Apinelu, Permanent 

Secretary for Health, Ministry of Health, Tuvalu 

 

COVID-19 Update 

- COVID-19 Preparedness and Response 

 

Discussions 

 

Other Business 

- PHoH Sub Committee 

- 2021 PHMM 

- Asia Pacific strategy for emerging diseases and public 

health emergencies (APSED III) 

 

Summary of Discussions and Next Steps 

 

Closing remarks by Chair 

 

 

Secretariat 

 

Chair 

 

 

 

UNICEF/WHO 

 

Plenary 

 

 

Secretariat 

Secretariat 

Secretariat 

 

 

Secretariat 

 

Chair 

Close of Meeting 

 


