## PACIFIC HEADS of HEALTH MEETING 1st July 2021

Virtual (Time and dates are Fijian standard time)

## **PROVISIONAL AGENDA**

## Meeting Objective(s):

The main objective(s) of the meeting is to review, discuss, make decisions and recommendations to the PHMM on COVID-19 related matters.

Thursday, 1st July 2021				
Time		ltem	Description	Session Facilitator
Start	End			
10.00 am 11.00	11.00 11.10	1 1.1 1.2 1.3	HoH sign in and undertake audio and video check Opening Ceremony Prayer Welcome remarks by Chair, Mr Nikolasi Apinelu, Permanent Secretary for Health, Ministry of Health, Tuvalu	Secretariat Chair
11.10	11.30	2 2.1 2.2	COVID-19 Update - COVID-19 Preparedness and Response	UNICEF/WHO
12.00	12.30	3 3.1 3.2 3.3	Other Business - PHoH Sub Committee - 2021 PHMM - Asia Pacific strategy for emerging diseases and public health emergencies (APSED III)	Plenary  Secretariat Secretariat Secretariat
12.30 12.55	12.50 13.00	4 5	Summary of Discussions and Next Steps  Closing remarks by Chair	Secretariat Chair
Close of Meeting				